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[bookmark: _GoBack]THE 5TH INTERNATIONAL EXPERIMENTAL THEATER FESTIVAL, HANOI- 2022
APPLICATION FORM

1. Name of theater group or individual: 	
	
	
2. Nationality: 		
3. Address contact, phone number, email, website: 	
		
	
	

4. Title of the production/play: 	
	
	
5. Length of the play: 	
6. Year of production:	
7. Number of troupe memebers: 	

	No.
	Name of Members of the crew (Names in Passports)
	Role in the performance
	Gender
M/F
	Number of Passports
	Passport expiration date
	Nationality

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	



8. Special stage technical requirements for the play: 	
	
	
	
	
9. Link to full video of the performance (for preview): 	
	

10. Brief introduction of the group, the play, the director and participating artists:	
	
	



Note: 
· A link to full video of the performance must be provided to for preview.
· For international audiences and artists to easily understand your plays and due to limited technical conditions, we encourage plays with as little verbal dialogues as possible. In any case, we will need the dialogue transcription of you play in English.
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